

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	23-181	18	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	License		Status:	Filed				
File created:	11/16/2023				In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk		
On agenda:	12/6/2023				Final action:			
Title:	RAFFLE LICENSES							
	 Saint Vincent Academy, Inc./RL-1 Alumnae Assn. Saint Vincent Academy, Inc./RL- 2 Vocational Sisters/RL-3 St. Michael's Seton Library Guild/RL-4 St. Michael's Seton Library Guild/RL-5 Covenant House of New Jersey/RL-6 Devils Care Foundation, Inc./RL-16 Amended year 2022 St. Lucy's Catholic Church/RL-7 St. Patrick's Church/RL-8 Geater Essex Comm. Uplift Foundation/RL-9 St. Lucy's R.C. Church/RL-10 Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church/RL-11 New Jersey Performing Arts Center/RL-12 Parent & Guardians Guild St. Vincent Academy /RL-13 Clean Water Fund/RL-15 New Jersey Symphony/RL-16 Ourl Lady Of Mount Cramel Church/RL-17 Devils Care Foundation/RL-18 Our Lady of Mount Cramel Church/RL-12 Mew Jersey Symphony/RL-16 Our Lady Of Mount Cramel Church/RL-17 Devils Care Foundation/RL-18 Our Lady Of Mount Cramel Church/RL-12 St. Lucy's Catholic Church/RL-20 Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Church/RL-21 Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Church/RL-22 St. Lucy's R.C. Church/RL-23 							

25. Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church/RL-24

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2023	1	Municipal Council		